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Sr. No Donor Polling Station Movement Criteria
Donor Section 

(In Case of Section Wise)

From/To Sr. No 

(In Case of Elector 

Movement)

Acceptor Polling station Total Elector Moved Acceptor Section

1

1 - St. Goraithy's HSS, 

Nalanchira.(NorthernPortion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1249

12N1 - St Goraithys HSS 

(Middle portion of North 

Building second room)

249 1 - Kinavoor Section 1

2

2 - St. Goraithy's HSS, 

Nalanchira Eastern Portion of 

the middle bulding

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1158

12N1 - St Goraithys HSS 

(Middle portion of North 

Building second room)

158 2 - SECTION 2

3

3 - Govt. UPS 

Kusavarkkal.(Southern Portion 

of West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1384

24N1 - Govt UPS Kusavarkkal ( 

Northern portion of West 

Building middle room)

384 1 - Pathirappalli Section 1

4
4 - Marygiri school (High school 

section  East Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1252

32N1 - Marygiri School 

(Western shed South portion )
253

1 - Kudappanakkunnu Section 

1

5

5 - Govt UPS 

Kudappanakkunnu(North East 

Portion of New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1340

6N1 - Govt UPS 

Kudappankunnu ( Middle 

portion of Western Shed)

340 1 - Thekkeveedu Section 1

6
6 - Govt UPS Kudappankunnu( 

North Portion of Western shed)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1521

6N1 - Govt UPS 

Kudappankunnu ( Middle 

portion of Western Shed)

521 2 - SECTION 2

7

7 - Govt UPS 

kudappanakkunnu(New 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1450

7N1 - Govt U P S 

kudappanakkunnu(New 

Building West Portion)

450 1 - Thekkeveedu Section 1

8

8 - Govt. UPS 

Kusavarkkal.(Middle Portion of 

West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1263

24N1 - Govt UPS Kusavarkkal ( 

Northern portion of West 

Building middle room)

263 2 - section 2

9

10 - Concodia Loodaran HSS 

Peroorkada.(Southern Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 999/1330

10N1 - Concodia Loodaran 

HSS Peroorkada ( Next room to 

the old booth- Southern portion 

of south building) 

332 1 - Chettivilakam Section 1

10

12 - St. Goraithy's HSS, 

Nalanchira.(Middle Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1279

12N1 - St Goraithys HSS 

(Middle portion of North 

Building second room)

279 3 - SECTION 3

13 - ST GORETIS ENGLISH 

MEDIUM NURSARY SCHOOL 

NALANCHIRA The east side of 

13N1 - ST GORETIS ENGLISH 

MEDIUM NURSARY SCHOOL 

NALANCHIRA ( The west side 

11 Elector Serial Number Wise - 677/1337 661 1 - Kinavoor Section 1



the north building of the North Building)

12

14 - St. Goraithy's HSS, 

Nalanchira.(Eastern Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1424

14N1 - ST GORETIS HSS 

NALANCHIRA ( Western 

portion of South Building)

424 2 - Nalanchira Section 2

13

15 - St. Goraithy's HSS, 

Nalanchira.(Southern Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1349

15N1 - St Goraithys HSS, 

Nalanchira ( Nort Portion of 

North Building)

349 1 - Nalanchira Section 1

14

16 - Concodia Loodaran HSS 

Peroorkada.(Northern Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1384

22N1 - Concodia Loodaran 

HSS Peroorkada (South Portion 

of North Building )

384 1 - Vazhayila Section 1

15
19 - Marygiri School ( High 

School Section North Portion )
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1403

21N1 - Govt UPS 

Kudappanakunnu ( Northern 

portion of New Building )

403 1 - T V Centre Section 1

16

20 - Govt.UPS 

Kudappanakunnu, North portion 

of New Building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1131

21N1 - Govt UPS 

Kudappanakunnu ( Northern 

portion of New Building )

131 2 - SECTION 2

17

21 - Govt. UPS 

Kudappanakunnu.(Eastern 

Portion of New Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1425

21N1 - Govt UPS 

Kudappanakunnu ( Northern 

portion of New Building )

425 3 - SECTION3

18

22 - Concodia Loodaran HSS 

Peroorkada.(Nortthern Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1269

22N1 - Concodia Loodaran 

HSS Peroorkada (South Portion 

of North Building )

269 2 - SECTION 2

19

24 - Govt. UPS 

Kusavarkkal.(Northern Portion of 

West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1186

24N1 - Govt UPS Kusavarkkal ( 

Northern portion of West 

Building middle room)

186 3 - SECTION3

20

28 - Govt. GHSS Peroorkada.( 

Sothern middle portion of Main 

Building )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1007/1192
29 - Govt. GHSS Peroorkada ( 

North Portion of New Building )
186 2 - Nedumbram Section 2

21
31 - PS Nadarajapillai Memorial 

HSS Peroorkada.(HSBuilding)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1217

34N1 - PSNMHSS 

PEROORKADA south building( 

portion 1)

217 1 - Thuruthummoola Section 1

22
32 - Marygiri School ( Western 

shed North portion )
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1447

32N1 - Marygiri School 

(Western shed South portion )
447 2 - section 2

23
33 - PSNMHSS PEROORKADA 

South building( PART 2)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1418

34N1 - PSNMHSS 

PEROORKADA south building( 

portion 1)

418 2 - Madathuvilakam Section 2

24
34 - PSNMHSS PEROORKADA 

South building
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1104

34N1 - PSNMHSS 

PEROORKADA south building( 

portion 1)

104 2 - Madathuvilakam Section 2

35 - PSNMHSS PEROORKADA 37N1 - PS Nadarajapillai 25 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1248 248 1 - Madathuvilakam Section 1



East side building(part 1) Memorial HSS Peroorkada 

(south shed portion 1)

26
36 - PSNMHSS PEROORKADA 

East side building
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1245

37N1 - PS Nadarajapillai 

Memorial HSS Peroorkada 

(south shed portion 1)

245 1 - Madathuvilakam Section 1

27
37 - PS Nadarajapillai Memorial 

HSS Peroorkada.(South Shed]
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1202

37N1 - PS Nadarajapillai 

Memorial HSS Peroorkada 

(south shed portion 1)

202 2 - section 2

28

41 - FLMSC LPS 

Vettikonam.(North Portion of 

northen Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1070/1266
43N1 - FLMSC LPS Vettikonam 

(North portion 1)
197

1 - Manikanteswaram Section 

1

29
42 - FLMSC LPS 

Vettikonam.(Middle Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1060/1457

43N1 - FLMSC LPS Vettikonam 

(North portion 1)
398 2 - Kachani Section 2

30
43 - FLMSC LPS 

Vettikonam.(North Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1280

43N1 - FLMSC LPS Vettikonam 

(North portion 1)
280

1 - Manikanteswaram Section 

1

31

44 - Govt. HS 

Kachani.(Southern Portion of 

West Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1375

46N1 - Govt HS Kachani 

northern portion west building 

(portion 1)

375 1 - Kachani Section 1

32
46 - Govt. HS Kachani.(Northern 

Portion of West Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1440

46N1 - Govt HS Kachani 

northern portion west building 

(portion 1)

440 2 - SECTION 2

33

48 - Manchampara 

LPS.(Northern Portionof 

Southen Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1242

61N1 - Manchampara 

LPS.(East portion of old 

building 1)

242 1 - Vellaikkadavu Section 1

34

49 - Arunachalampillai Memorial 

Hall, Vazhottukonam.(North 

Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1039/1439

60N1 - Arunachalampillai 

Memorial Hall, vazhottukonam 

south portion 1

401 1 - Vellaikkadavu Section 1

35

50 - Arunachalampillai Memorial 

Hall, Vazhottukonam.(Northern 

Portion of main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1010/1340

60N1 - Arunachalampillai 

Memorial Hall, vazhottukonam 

south portion 1

331 2 - SECTION 2

36

51 - Manalayam St. Antony's 

Church (Northern portion of 

Eastern Hall at Church 

Compound)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 920/1233

52 - Manalayam St Antony’s 

Church ( Suthern Portion of the 

Hall Situated in the Eastern 

portion of the Church 

Compound )

314 1 - Manalayam Section 1

37

53 - Govt. Central Polytechnic 

College,Vattiyoorkavu.(Middle 

Portion of Main Building 

Room10)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1060/1381

54 - Govt. Central Polytechnic 

College,Vattiyoorkavu.(Northern 

portion of western Building)

322 1 - Nettayam Section 1

56 - Govt. Central Polytechnic 

College,Vattiyoorkavu.(Middle 

57N1 - Govt Central 

Polytechnic College,Middle 
38 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1370 370 1 - Nettayam Section 1



Portion ofMain Building Room 9) portion of computer block class 

room

39

57 - Govt. Central Polytechnic 

College,Vattiyoorkavu.(Middle 

Portion of Computer Block 

ClassRoom11)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1423

57N1 - Govt Central 

Polytechnic College,Middle 

portion of computer block class 

room

423 2 - section 2

40

58 - SreeRamakrishna Smaraka 

Samithi School, 

Nettayam.(Eastern Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1103/1308

59 - SreeRamakrishna 

Smaraka Samithi School, 

Nettayam.(Western Portion of 

South Building)

206 1 - Kachani Section 1

41

60 - Arunachalampillai Memorial 

Hall, Vazhottukonam.(South 

Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1260

60N1 - Arunachalampillai 

Memorial Hall, vazhottukonam 

south portion 1

260 2 - SECTION 2

42
61 - Manchampara LPS. (East 

Portion of Old Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 901/1409

61N1 - Manchampara 

LPS.(East portion of old 

building 1)

509 2 - section 2

43

62 - Govt. UPS Kulasekharam 

(North Portion of East Building in 

old pre primary block)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1076/1454
64N1 - N S S Karayogam Hall 

,Kodunganoor
379 1 - Kulasekharam Section 1

44

63 - Govt. UPS 

Kulasekharam.(Western Portion 

of Southern Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1352
64N1 - N S S Karayogam Hall 

,Kodunganoor
252 1 - Kulasekharam Section 1

45

64 - Govt. UPS Kulasekharam 

(South Portion of East Building 

in Old Pre primary block)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1076/1406
64N1 - N S S Karayogam Hall 

,Kodunganoor
331 2 - SECTION 2

46

65 - B V H S S kodunganoor 

(Vivekananda Block room 

No.601 )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 961/1483

66N1 - B V H S S 

kodunganoor(Main building 

sankaracharya block)

523 1 - Thittamangalam Section 1

47

67 - Govt. UPS 

Kulasekharam.(Eastern Portion 

of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1449

68N1 - Guru gopinath Nadana 

Gramam Bharathanadyam 

Block

449 1 - Kodunganoor Section 1

48

68 - Govt. UPS 

Kulasekharam.(Middle Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1375

68N1 - Guru gopinath Nadana 

Gramam Bharathanadyam 

Block

375 2 - section 3

49

69 - B V H S S kodunganoor 

(Vivekananda Block room 

No.603 )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1273

66N1 - B V H S S 

kodunganoor(Main building 

sankaracharya block)

323 2 - SECTION 2

50

72 - St. John's UPS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Northern Portion 

of West building of Main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1090/1245

70 - St. John's UPS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Northern Portion 

of Main Building)

156 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1



51
73 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

Class No Room 105
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1325

77N1 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

107
325 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1

52
74 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

,Class No 112P
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1251

77N1 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

107
151 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1

53
75 - PTP Nagar Association 

Hall.
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1299

77N1 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

107
200 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1

54
76 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

Class Room No 106
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1451

77N1 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

107
352 2 - SECTION 2

55
77 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

Class No Room 108
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1170/1316

77N1 - Saraswathy Vidyalayam 

107
147 2 - SECTION 2

56
78 - Guru Gopinath Nadana 

Gramam,Chilampoli Block
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1292

71 - St. Johns UPS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Eastern Portion 

of Main Building)

192 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1

57

79 - Vidyadhiraja English 

Medium School, 

Valiyavila.(Middle Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 826/1115

80N1 - Vidyadhiraja English 

Medium School, 

Valiyavila.(west side)

290 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1

58

80 - Vidyadhiraja English 

Medium School, 

Valiyavila.(Northern Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 823/1352

80N1 - Vidyadhiraja English 

Medium School, 

Valiyavila.(west side)

530 2 - SECTION 2

59

81 - Govt UPS Thirumala 

(Valiyavila)( The Middle portion 

of Double Storey building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1335

83 - Govt UPS Thirumala 

(Valiyavila)( The east portion of 

Double Storey Building)

335 1 - Thirumala Section 1

60

82 - Govt. U P S Thirumala 

(Middle Portion of Second 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1352
84 - Govt UPS Thirumala 

,Valiyavila(East Shed)
252 1 - Thirumala Section 1

61

86 - PTP Nagar Vidyadhiraja 

English Medium 

School.(Southern Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1239

85 - PTP Nagar Vidyadhiraja 

English Medium 

School.(Central Portion)

139 1 - Vattiyoorkavu Section 1

62

87 - Jawahar Nagar L P S And 

Nursery School(Eastern Portion 

of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1246

90N1 - Jawahar Nagar LPS and 

Nursery School(south portion of 

main building)

247 1 - Sasthamangalam Section 1

63

88 - Jawahar Nagar L P S And 

Nursery School(Western Portion 

of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1152

90N1 - Jawahar Nagar LPS and 

Nursery School(south portion of 

main building)

202 1 - Sasthamangalam Section 1

64

89 - Jawahar Nagar L P S And 

Nursery School(Northern Portion 

of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1161

90N1 - Jawahar Nagar LPS and 

Nursery School(south portion of 

main building)

211 2 - section2

90 - Jawahar Nagar LPS & 

Nursary School (Sheeted 

90N1 - Jawahar Nagar LPS and 

Nursery School(south portion of 
65 Elector Serial Number Wise - 951/1177 227 2 - section2



Building Eastern Portion) main building)

66

91 - Rajakesavadas N S S HSS 

Sasthamangalam(Eastern 

Portion of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1175/1289

92 - Rajakesavadas N S S HSS 

Sasthamangalam (North portion 

of eastern building)

115 1 - Sasthamangalam Section 1

67

93 - Govt. LPS 

Kanjirampara.(North Portion of 

eastern Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1435

104N1 - Govt LPS 

Sasthamangalam (East portion 

of Upper Building)

435 1 - Pangodu Section 1

68

96 - Govt. LPS 

Kanjirampara.(Southern Portion 

of East Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1246

104N1 - Govt LPS 

Sasthamangalam (East portion 

of Upper Building)

246 1 - Pangodu Section 1

69

98 - Rajakesavadas N S S HSS 

Sasthamangalam(Western 

Portion of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1172/1200

99 - Rajakesavadas N S S HSS 

SasthamangalamEastern 

Portion of North Building)

29 1 - Sasthamangalam Section 1

70

100 - Rajakesavadas N S S 

HSS Sasthamangalam(Western 

Portion of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1176/1240

99 - Rajakesavadas N S S HSS 

SasthamangalamEastern 

Portion of North Building)

65 1 - Sasthamangalam Section 1

71

101 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School, 

Pangodu.(Middle Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1282

103N1 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School (Middle portion 

of office building)

283 1 - Pangodu Section 1

72

102 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School, Pangodu Room 

No. 3 of middle portion of North 

Building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 990/1193

103N1 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School (Middle portion 

of office building)

204 2 - section 2

73

103 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School, 

Pangodu.(Western Portion new 

Building of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1275

103N1 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School (Middle portion 

of office building)

275 3 - section 3

74

105 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School, 

Pangodu.(Eastern Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1131

103N1 - Seventh Day English 

Medium School (Middle portion 

of office building)

131 3 - section 3

75
104 - Govt. LPS 

Sasthamangalam.
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1368

104N1 - Govt LPS 

Sasthamangalam (East portion 

of Upper Building)

368 1 - Pangodu Section 1

76

106 - Govt Nursing Training 

Health Center, 

Peroorkada(North Portion) 1

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1176/1311

122 - Govt Nursing Training 

Health Center, 

Peroorkada(North Portion) 2

136 1 - Kowdiar Section 1

77

109 - Concodia UPS, 

Peroorkada.(Middle Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 976/1182

119N1 - 

concodiaUPSpeeroorkkada 

(Auditorium 1)

207 1 - Kowdiar Section 1



78

110 - Concodia UPS, 

Peroorkada.(Western Portion of 

South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 976/1262

119N1 - 

concodiaUPSpeeroorkkada 

(Auditorium 1)

287 2 - section 2

79
111 - Concordia UPS, Nursary 

Section
Elector Serial Number Wise - 976/1299

119N1 - 

concodiaUPSpeeroorkkada 

(Auditorium 1)

324 3 - section 3

80

112 - Govt. HS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Middle Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 999/1440
113N1 - SNDP Karayogam Hall 

(North Portion)
442 1 - Kanjirampara Section 1

81

113 - Govt H S, Vattiyoorkkavu, 

Western portion of new higher 

secondary block

Elector Serial Number Wise - 998/1388
113N1 - SNDP Karayogam Hall 

(North Portion)
391 2 - section 3

82

114 - Govt. HS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Western Portion 

of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 999/1263
117N1 - SNDP karayogam Hall 

(south Portion)
265 1 - Kanjirampara Section 1

83

115 - Govt. HS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Western Portion 

of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 999/1347
117N1 - SNDP karayogam Hall 

(south Portion)
349 2 - section 2

84

117 - Govt. HS, 

Vattiyoorkavu.(Easternern 

Portion of South Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1377
117N1 - SNDP karayogam Hall 

(south Portion)
378 3 - section 3

85
119 - Concodia Upper Primary 

School Peroorkada (Auditorium)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 976/1131

119N1 - 

concodiaUPSpeeroorkkada 

(Auditorium 1)

156 4 - section 4

86

124 - Govt. THSS, Muttada, 

West portion of the building 

(behind the main building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1503

126N1 - Govt THSS 

Muttada,(South west portion of 

the building)Behind the Main 

bilding

403
1 - Kesavadasapuram Section 

1

87

125 - Govt. THSS, Muttada, 

Middle portion of the building 

behind the main building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1095/1372

126N1 - Govt THSS 

Muttada,(South west portion of 

the building)Behind the Main 

bilding

278 2 - SECTION 2

88

126 - Govt. THSS, Muttada, 

East portion of the building 

behind the main building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1011/1278

126N1 - Govt THSS 

Muttada,(South west portion of 

the building)Behind the Main 

bilding

268 3 - section 3

89

127 - Sree Pattomthanupillai 

Memorial UPS, 

Kuravankonam.(WesternPortion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1241

129N1 - Sree Pattomthanupillai 

Memorial UPS, 

Kuravankonam(main building 

First Room)

241 1 - Kuravankonam Section 1

128 - Sree Pattomthanupillai 129N1 - Sree Pattomthanupillai 90 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1440 441 1 - Kuravankonam Section 1



Memorial UPS, 

Kuravankonam.(Middle Portion)

Memorial UPS, 

Kuravankonam(main building 

First Room)

91

129 - Sree Pattomthanupillai 

Memorial UPS, 

Kuravankonam.(East Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1313

129N1 - Sree Pattomthanupillai 

Memorial UPS, 

Kuravankonam(main building 

First Room)

314 3 - section 3

92

130 - Salvation Army HSS, 

Kowdiar.(Southern Part of 

Western Portion of Main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1126/1319

140N1 - Salvation ArmSalvation 

Army HSS-UPS Kowdiary HSS- 

Kowdiar(back side of main 

building UP section)

194 1 - Kuravankonam Section 1

93

131 - Salvation Army HSS, 

Kowdiar.(East pert of west 

portion of main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1126/1377

140N1 - Salvation ArmSalvation 

Army HSS-UPS Kowdiary HSS- 

Kowdiar(back side of main 

building UP section)

252 2 - section 2

94

132 - Govt. THSS, Muttada, 

South-west corner room of main 

building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1207

126N1 - Govt THSS 

Muttada,(South west portion of 

the building)Behind the Main 

bilding

108 3 - section 3

95

133 - Govt. Model Girl's HSS, 

Pattom.(Northern Portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1174/1218

134 - Govt. Model Girl's HSS, 

Pattom.(Southern Portion of 

Main Building)

45
2 - Kesavadasapuram Section 

2

96
139 - Salvation Army HSS, 

Kowdiar.(Central Shed)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1225

140N1 - Salvation ArmSalvation 

Army HSS-UPS Kowdiary HSS- 

Kowdiar(back side of main 

building UP section)

126 4 - section 4

97

140 - Salvation Army HSS, 

Kowdiar.(Southern Portion of 

Central Shed)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1430

140N1 - Salvation ArmSalvation 

Army HSS-UPS Kowdiary HSS- 

Kowdiar(back side of main 

building UP section)

331 5 - section 5

98
141 - Nanthancod LPS (Western 

of the building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1127/1352

142 - Nanthancod LPS (Eastern 

of the building)
226 1 - Nanthancode Section 1

99

143 - Holy Angel's(Mary Mount) 

I S C School 

Nathancode(Eastern Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1170/1200

145 - Holy Angel's(Mary Mount) 

I S C School 

Nathancode(WEstern Building)

31 1 - Nanthancode Section 1

100

147 - Govt.City Vocational 

Higher Secondary School, PMG 

Junction(Eastern Portion of 

Office Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 628/1254

147N1 - GovtCity Vocational 

Higher Secodary School PMG 

Junction(Eastern portion of 

main building)

627 1 - Kunnukuzhi Section 1

148 - St Mary's Nursury & LPS, 

Pattom (Middle Portion of West 

152N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(south 
101 Elector Serial Number Wise - 991/1357 367 1 - Pattom Section 1



Building) portion of Main building)

102

149 - St Mary's Nursury & LPS, 

Pattom (Middle Portion of East 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1315

152N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(south 

portion of Main building)

315 2 - SECTION 2

103

152 - St. Mary's School Pattom, 

Room no 9 situated at the north 

side of Cardinal climix.

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1292

152N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(south 

portion of Main building)

293 3 - section 3

104

154 - Kendriyavidyalayam, 

Pattom.(Western Portion of Main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1261

157N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(Northern 

portion of Main building)

262 1 - Pattom Section 1

105

156 - Kendriyavidyalayam, 

Pattom.(Eastern Portion of Main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1310

157N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(Northern 

portion of Main building)

311 2 - section 2

106

157 - Kendriyavidyalayam, 

Pattom.(Southern Portion of 

Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1376

157N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(Northern 

portion of Main building)

377 3 - section 3

107

161 - Govt. UPS, 

Kumarapuram(Eastern Portion 

of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1283
160 - Govt. UPS, 

Kumarapuram(North Portion)
283 1 - Kannammoola Section 1

108

164 - Govt.Engineering 

College,Barton Hill(Main 

Building Room No 209)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1226

165 - Govt.Engineering 

College,Barton HillGround Floor 

of Main Building Room 303)

127 1 - Kunnukuzhi Section 1

109

170 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Kunnukuzhy(Southern 

Portion of North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1283

173N1 - GOVTUPS 

Kunnukuzhy(Northern Portion 

of West Building)

184 1 - Kannammoola Section 1

110

171 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Kunnukuzhy(Northern 

Portion of Auditorium)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1315

173N1 - GOVTUPS 

Kunnukuzhy(Northern Portion 

of West Building)

216 2 - section 3

111

172 - GOVT:UPS KUNNUKUZHI 

South side of the auditorium on 

the west side

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1075/1292

173N1 - GOVTUPS 

Kunnukuzhy(Northern Portion 

of West Building)

218 3 - section 2

112

173 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Kunnukuzhy(Northern 

Portion of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1075/1361

173N1 - GOVTUPS 

Kunnukuzhy(Northern Portion 

of West Building)

287 4 - section 4

113
38 - Manikandeswaram 

Sivakshethra Sadhyalayam.
Elector Serial Number Wise - 962/1131

39 - Manikandeswaram 

Sivakshethra Sadhyalayam. 

(Eastern portion of manin 

building)

170
2 - Manikanteswaram Section 

2

114
135 - Govt Model Girls Higher 

Secondary School, Pattom 

(South Portion of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1192
136 - Govt Model Girls Higher 

Secondary School, Pattom 

(North portion of Main Building)

93
1 - Kesavadasapuram Section 

1



115

137 - Govt ModelGHSS, 

Pattom(Northernportion of 

Higher secondary Block)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1198

136 - Govt Model Girls Higher 

Secondary School, Pattom 

(North portion of Main Building)

99
1 - Kesavadasapuram Section 

1

116

155 - Arya Central School, 

Pattom.(Middle Portion of South 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1191

157N1 - 

Kendreeyavidyalayam(Northern 

portion of Main building)

92 3 - section 3

117

167 - Govt.City Vocational 

Higher Secondary School, PMG 

Junction(Southern Portion of 

west Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1147/1197

166 - Govt.City Vocational 

Higher Secondary School, PMG 

Junction(Eastern Portion of 

west Building)

51 1 - Kunnukuzhi Section 1


